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A002817388 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  3  86.50  96.00  79.17  84.00  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772058 CATHERINE  RAI Female No  2 2 UR  5  83.50  88.00  77.50  73.22  7021.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870019 PALAK  GUPTA Female No  3 3 UR  1  83.00  90.00  73.33  76.60  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923986 SOUVIK  DEB Male No  4 4 UR  1  81.75  97.00  77.00  87.71  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894472 MRIDULA  SINGHA Female No  5  2 5 SC  1  81.50  95.00  76.17  79.43  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915611 SNEHA  THAKUR Female No  6 6 UR  13  81.50  84.00  79.60  91.17  7053.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755475 SAMRAT  SARKAR Male No  7 7 UR  2  81.25  91.00  76.17  74.71  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932414 ANKITA  KUNDU Female No  8 8 UR  2  80.75  93.00  71.67  54.86  7032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854038 PRETAM  MONDAL Male No  9 9 UR  4  80.00  87.00  75.83  85.29  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889203 AKANSHA  JAISWAL Female No  10 10 UR  2  80.00  81.00  75.33  90.20  7464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839885 SABBIR  HUSSAIN Male No  11  1 11 OBC-A  6  79.25  70.00  75.67  67.00  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855772 SOUMADEEP  TALUKDAR Male No  12 12 UR  3  79.00  91.00  73.60  73.67  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002777115 NEHA  GIRI Female No  13 13 UR  8  78.75  88.00  70.17  62.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794396 SHAHID  SARKAR Male No  14  2 14 OBC-A  4  78.75  81.00  72.33  85.86  6430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748862 SANA  KHAN Female No  15 15 UR  8  78.75  81.00  71.00  76.89  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775250 TANMAY KANTA ROY Male No  16 16 UR  1  78.75  70.00  76.40  47.83  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002912639 MANDIRA  ACHARJEE Female No  17 17 UR  11  78.50  90.00  71.50  70.43  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844348 BIRBHADRA  PAUL Male No  18 18 UR  2  78.25  94.00  68.83  77.57  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708432 PROYASH  SAHA Male No  19 19 UR  10  78.00  80.00  69.33  78.43  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703419 MUSKAN  MAHATO Female No  20  1 20 OBC-B  5  77.75  78.00  72.50  72.63  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905773 SHIVRAN  SINGH Male No  21 21 UR  1  77.00  74.00  71.67  71.00  7217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854351 SHRADDHA  PASWAN Female No  22  3 22 SC  2  76.75  90.00  70.67  71.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886812 BRATATI  BARMAN Female No  23 23 UR  1  76.75  80.00  69.00  89.86  7505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845928 JAYA  ROY Female No  24 24 UR  1  76.50  92.00  67.83  68.43  6296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002765267 KOYEL  DEY Female No  25 25 UR  2  76.25  81.00  71.80  67.71  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896713 UJJAL  BARMAN Male No  26 26 UR  6  75.75  83.00  72.60  78.29  7368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911897 RANA  GHOSH Male No  27 27 UR  5  75.50  77.00  70.80  59.86  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732891 ANJALI  SAH Female No  28 28 UR  6  75.25  87.00  72.20  65.00  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787675 MD ARBAZ ANSARI Male No  29 29 UR  1  75.25  75.00  70.83  66.17  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723752 AYONIKA  BHOWMICK Female No  30 30 UR  1  75.00  88.00  70.20  61.57  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814830 OINDRILA  BHOWMIK Female No  31 31 UR  7  75.00  83.00  68.17  67.29  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915148 SHUBHA  MANDAL Male No  32  4 32 SC  7  74.75  90.00  66.67  63.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723830 SUSHMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  33 33 UR  18  74.00  74.00  69.83  86.83  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868572 OMMUL KHAIR FATEMA Female No  34 34 UR  2  73.75  86.00  66.33  66.14  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772381 DOLI  BISWAS Female No  35  5 35 SC  5  73.50  86.00  64.83  79.57  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922715 ESHA  DAS Female No  36  6 36 SC  2  73.50  78.00  66.83  60.33  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002717280 ANJALI  DAS Female No  37 37 UR  4  73.50  76.00  69.20  72.60  6229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843962 UTTAM  ROY Male No  38 38 UR  6  73.25  92.00  67.83  76.14  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705883 MADHU  MAHATO Female No  39 39 UR  5  73.25  71.00  69.50  76.29  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729604 KRISHNENDU  HAZRA Male No  40  7 40 SC  4  73.25  70.00  69.00  66.71  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757267 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  41  2 41 OBC-B  4  72.75  90.00  65.17  80.43  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780514 PRAMILA  SINGHA Female No  42 42 UR  6  72.50  80.00  65.00  75.43  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869600 DHRITI  ROY Female No  43  8 43 SC  6  72.25  93.00  64.33  90.57  7050.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722162 SOVA  RAI Female No  44  3 44 OBC-B  11  72.00  84.00  67.00  61.57  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793335 SHUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  45  9 45 SC  1  72.00  81.00  64.50  66.29  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799163 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  46  10 46 SC  4  72.00  80.00  68.20  68.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776726 BISWABASU  DEB SINGHA Male No  47  11 47 SC  10  72.00  78.00  65.67  80.43  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877054 TANMAY  ROY Male No  48  12 48 SC  3  72.00  78.00  65.33  59.71  6209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002911314 ADITYA  GUPTA Male No  49 49 UR  4  72.00  65.00  65.50  66.80  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840385 MANASH  GHOSH Male No  50 50 UR  10  71.75  86.00  67.17  88.71  7183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758844 TIYAS  SARKAR Male No  51  13 51 SC  7  71.75  84.00  65.17  54.14  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682728 ISHNIYA  MANGAR Female No  52 52 UR  4  71.50  88.00  59.33  49.80  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739464 SUDIPTA  DAS Male No  53  14 53 SC  4  71.50  73.00  67.60  52.14  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830359 SANSKRITI  YONZON Female No  54  1 54 ST  1  71.00  82.00  66.00  71.43  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831842 DEBASISH  ROY Male No  55  15 55 SC  4  70.75  87.00  66.80  64.71  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898518 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  56 56 UR  5  70.50  81.00  63.83  70.75  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901730 MD JUNAID AHMED Male No  57  3 57 OBC-A  2  70.00  81.00  66.40  49.80  7508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910877 BIKALPITA  HAZRA Female No  58  16 58 SC  2  70.00  77.00  65.00  69.63  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909744 NIGITA  SINGHA Female No  59  17 59 SC  1  69.75  77.00  66.00  55.57  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722626 MAMPI  DAS Female No  60  18 60 SC  4  69.75  70.00  62.33  54.57  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002689156 TRISHA  SARKAR Female No  61  19 61 SC  2  69.75  65.00  66.80  57.43  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708097 BITHI  BARMAN Female No  62  20 62 SC  5  69.75  60.00  66.40  69.14  7598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854525 SHREYASHREE DAS 

GOSWAMI

Female No  63 63 UR  6  69.50  85.00  62.50  78.11  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453223 SUMIT  YADAV Male No  64 64 UR  5  69.50  83.00  64.67  73.14  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860441 ROPAN  ADHIKARY Male No  65  21 65 SC  10  69.50  81.00  65.80  78.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646821 GOURI  SUTRADHAR Female No  66  4 66 OBC-B  1  69.25  88.00  65.40  80.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734108 SAGAR  SAHANI Male No  67 67 UR  2  69.00  82.00  62.67  62.29  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725929 CHANDNI KUMARI RAY Female No  68 68 UR  1  69.00  81.00  63.67  60.86  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590405 PRAGATI SINGH GAUTAM Female No  69 69 UR  3  69.00  72.00  66.00  57.33  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829306 DOLY  ROY Female No  70  22 70 SC  7  69.00  70.00  65.20  47.71  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843029 SUBHADIP  PAUL Male No  71 71 UR  11  68.75  90.00  65.20  82.86  7156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931961 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  72  23 72 SC  18  68.75  85.00  65.20  74.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002729518 ISNEHA  SAHANI Female No  73 73 UR  4  68.75  70.00  66.40  65.00  7586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738371 BADHAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  74 74 UR  4  68.75  61.00  62.67  54.43  6931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820596 PUJA  DAS Female No  75  24 75 SC  1  68.75  60.00  65.20  64.29  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855557 RAJAN  KUMAR Male No  76 76 UR  1  68.50  56.00  67.00  59.33  6170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749428 TIKLY  DAS Female No  77  25 77 SC  9  68.50  56.00  63.00  42.86  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582408 AADITYA  SARKAR Male No  78 78 UR  3  68.50  55.00  63.00  70.67  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884605 TANUSHREE  PAL Female No  79 79 UR  6  68.50  53.00  67.40  69.14  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890395 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  80  26 80 SC  3  68.25  72.00  62.33  60.71  7220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809066 AFSIN  NIGAR Female No  81  4 81 OBC-A  15  68.00  83.00  61.17  60.67  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757391 ANUSKA  SHRESTHA Female No  82 82 UR  16  68.00  76.00  60.33  60.57  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776644 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  83  27 83 SC  8  67.75  92.00  64.20  76.57  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928969 NEHA  SHAH Female No  84 84 UR  5  67.75  88.00  65.40  96.29  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002478319 TUHIN  PAUL Male No  85  5 85 OBC-B  13  67.25  68.00  64.00  85.17  6898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721228 RIYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  86  28 86 SC  4  67.25  66.00  61.50  76.67  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830310 SNEHA  TAMANG Female No  87  2 87 ST  1  67.00  93.00  63.40  60.89  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564476 SAGAR  SHARMA Male No  88 88 UR  1  67.00  85.00  63.60  42.57  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850545 SOUMITRA  BARMAN Male No  89  29 89 SC  1  67.00  81.00  59.83  79.71  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559416 PRANAY  GURUNG Male No  90 90 UR  1  67.00  80.00  62.00  56.86  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584841 ANKITA  DAS Female No  91  30 91 SC  1  67.00  75.00  64.20  54.57  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824767 SURAJ  MANDAL Male No  92  31 92 SC  1  67.00  74.00  64.60  80.00  7098.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865917 SHAIBAL  PAUL Male No  93  6 93 OBC-B  1  66.75  80.00  62.50  66.14  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527726 KAMRAN  AKMAL Male No  94 94 UR  1  66.75  60.00  64.17  66.29  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926403 ROHINI  ROY Female No  95 95 UR  4  66.50  83.00  63.60  77.20  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729599 KOMAL  PRASAD Female No  96 96 UR  12  66.50  75.00  64.60  78.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002840361 BHUMISHREE  THAPA Female No  97 97 UR  3  66.25  81.00  63.40  80.86  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803504 ADRINA  THAPA Female No  98 98 UR  3  66.00  82.00  63.00  52.71  6185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590366 VIVEK  SARKAR Male No  99  32 99 SC  1  66.00  61.00  63.60  70.14  7043.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821301 SOMNATH  SAHA Male No  100 100 UR  1  65.50  71.00  59.50  66.86  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761605 MANOHAR  SHARMA Male No  101 101 UR  1  65.50  61.00  62.60  62.33  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826688 PUJA  PRAMANIK Female No  102  33 102 SC  3  65.25  67.00  60.50  60.43  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516183 KRIPA  DARNAL Female No  103  34 103 SC  1  65.25  52.00  61.67  38.29  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754562 SONU  RAY Male No  104 104 UR  1  65.00  80.00  59.00  61.13  7133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783117 RAKHY  GHOSH Female No  105 105 UR  11  65.00  65.00  60.50  86.00  7609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578481 AVINAM  GURUNG Male No  106 106 UR  1  65.00  63.00  62.20  67.40  7432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839158 RIYA  DAS Female No  107  35 107 SC  1  65.00  55.00  62.20  52.29  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486407 PUNAM  KUMAL Female No  108 108 UR  3  64.75  90.00  61.40  50.43  6868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002905637 SANIA  KUMARI Female No  109 109 UR  1  64.75  75.00  61.80  66.17  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876188 TANISH  SEN Male No  110 110 UR  4  64.50  62.00  62.20  54.22  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770458 ANUJ  ROY Male No  111  36 111 SC  7  64.25  74.00  61.60  48.83  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622480 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  112  37 112 SC  8  64.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930818 SAMRAT  GHOSH Male No  113  7 113 OBC-B  8  64.00  67.00  60.83  71.83  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808832 HARSHITA  ADHIKARI Female No  114  38 114 SC  8  63.75  75.00  61.20  71.29  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743097 MAYANK KUMAR KASHYAP Male No  115 115 UR  5  63.75  72.00  60.00  52.22  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744046 MITRA  ROY Female No  116  39 116 SC  3  63.50  80.00  61.00  53.71  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542187 AVOY  SARKAR Male No  117 117 UR  2  63.50  70.00  61.00  53.29  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669204 MRITTIKA  BARMAN Female No  118  40 118 SC  12  63.25  75.00  58.83  67.43  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530463 ANUSHKA  BISWAS Female No  119 119 UR  4  63.25  60.00  61.00  54.71  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881214 JIBAN  SINGHA Male No  120  41 120 SC  1  63.25  60.00  59.50  62.71  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002836407 TANUSHREE DEY SARKAR Female No  121 121 UR  1  63.25  52.00  60.80  76.29  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900108 SUDEEP  KHA Male No  122 122 UR  7  63.00  78.00  60.80  81.83  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693520 APU  HAZRA Male No  123  42 123 SC  2  63.00  70.00  60.40  67.29  7675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540069 PRERONA  SARKAR Female No  124  43 124 SC  1  63.00  70.00  58.67  50.71  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699081 RASHI  SINGH Female No  125 125 UR  3  62.75  67.00  60.20  71.00  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469322 SIMA  GAIN Female No  126  44 126 SC  3  62.75  53.00  61.20  53.14  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913594 ANWESHA  ROY Female No  127 127 UR  1  62.50  65.00  60.60  63.33  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820829 PRATIMA  BARMAN Female No  128  45 128 SC  1  62.50  63.00  60.00  58.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610889 DIBYENDU  BISWAS Male No  129  46 129 SC  2  62.50  55.00  60.00  81.14  7475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576387 SUKLA  KARMAKAR Female No  130 130 UR  1  62.25  71.00  58.33  50.29  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840346 RAJESWARI  DUTTA Female No  131 131 UR  1  62.00  72.00  57.00  55.33  7371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652347 SHAKSHI  THAKUR Female No  132 132 UR  3  62.00  66.00  57.33  66.67  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002807122 JAYDEB  ROY Male No  133  47 133 SC  6  62.00  63.00  58.50  61.29  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469062 TRISHNA  BAROI Female No  134  48 134 SC  1  62.00  60.00  57.00  82.86  7144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836714 INDRAJIT  MANDAL Male No  135 135 UR  5  61.75  71.00  59.00  47.43  7279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477036 SACHIN  SHA Male No  136 136 UR  3  61.75  66.00  59.60  66.29  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790248 SAYAN  ADHIKARI Male No  137  49 137 SC  3  61.50  76.00  56.67  43.29  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561527 PRIYANKA  CHETTRI Female No  138 138 UR  1  61.50  72.00  56.50  53.83  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586999 ABHISHEK  ROY Male No  139  50 139 SC  1  61.50  70.00  60.00  71.00  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927678 RUDRANIL  PAUL Male No  140 140 UR  1  61.50  70.00  55.83  85.29  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719374 ALLANKIT  BHUJEL Male No  141 141 UR  4  61.50  60.00  59.20  46.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834126 MOUSAMI  SARKAR Female No  142  51 142 SC  16  61.50  60.00  57.67  94.86  7252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832478 BISHNU  ROY Male No  143  52 143 SC  12  61.50  60.00  57.67  43.29  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691852 SMRITI  SAH Female No  144 144 UR  4  61.25  73.00  56.33  56.29  6916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002685552 RANA  SARKAR Male No  145  53 145 SC  5  61.25  55.00  56.83  68.86  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873063 SUCHITRA  ROY Female No  146  54 146 SC  4  61.00  85.00  58.20  60.29  7275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834269 FARHEEN  KHATOON Female No  147 147 UR  4  61.00  45.00  59.67  63.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928525 RAJDIP  SARKAR Male No  148  55 148 SC  1  60.75  80.00  58.60  89.71  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883507 HIMANSHU  GURUNG Male No  149  8 149 OBC-B  8  60.75  72.00  57.00  70.22  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836776 SANCHITA  DUTTA Female No  150  56 150 SC  1  60.75  64.00  56.50  58.71  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538939 ABHIJIT  BALA Male No  151  57 151 SC  4  60.50  81.00  57.80  80.13  7743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541410 KHUSHI  JHA Female No  152 152 UR  1  60.50  78.00  57.00  59.60  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667829 SUKANYA  BAKSHI Female No  153 153 UR  11  60.50  68.00  58.80  69.14  6923.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925499 KUNDAN LAL MANJHI Male No  154 154 UR  1  60.50  67.00  57.80  50.86  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633676 RAJESH  DUTTA Male No  155 155 UR  1  60.50  64.00  58.60  45.71  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844685 SUMIT  ROY Male No  156  58 156 SC  1  60.50  63.00  58.60  38.29  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002880322 LABONI  DAS Female No  157  59 157 SC  5  60.50  57.00  58.40  58.71  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566783 PRIYA  RAI Female No  158 158 UR  4  60.25  68.00  58.00  59.80  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752442 AKASH CHANDRA MANDAL Male No  159 159 UR  1  60.00  75.00  57.00  57.86  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832360 LABONI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  160 160 UR  2  60.00  63.00  58.20  81.43  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563620 LABONI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  160 161 UR  4  60.00  63.00  58.20  81.43  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641628 JAYANTA LAL SINGHA Male No  161 162 UR  1  60.00  59.00  58.40  73.60  7286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467453 DIBAKAR  PAUL Male No  162  9 163 OBC-B  2  59.75  65.00  58.00  51.86  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667083 RAJYASHREE  ROY Female No  163  60 164 SC  7  59.75  61.00  55.67  82.43  7258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917613 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  164  61 165 SC  13  59.75  47.00  57.80  80.00  7419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530878 RONIT MOHAN ROY Male No  165 166 UR  2  59.50  67.00  57.80  56.17  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470029 ANISHA  DEB Female No  166 167 UR  5  59.50  67.00  57.40  71.60  7138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455426 HARISH  BHAGAT Male No  167 168 UR  3  59.25  76.00  57.00  47.71  7387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002738441 DIPANWITA  BARMAN Female No  168  62 169 SC  4  59.25  48.00  56.33  55.43  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676090 JHINUKMALA  MUDI Female No  169 170 UR  3  59.00  78.00  53.00  57.14  7603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723670 SHREETI  SINGHA Female No  170 171 UR  1  59.00  43.00  57.80  54.86  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557792 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  171  63 172 SC  13  58.75  71.00  57.00  69.86  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898879 MANIKA  SINGHA Female No  172  64 173 SC  18  58.75  65.00  56.00  78.29  7553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769950 MINAKSHI  ROY Female No  173  65 174 SC  17  58.75  64.00  55.00  68.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621797 TARANNUM  PARVIN Female No  174 175 UR  1  58.50  47.00  57.40  71.00  7162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787957 JIDAN  ROY Male No  175  66 176 SC  10  58.25  64.00  56.60  53.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849381 PRITI KUMARI YADAV Female No  176 177 UR  2  58.25  56.00  56.00  64.33  7036.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871971 DIVYA  KIRORIWAL Female No  177 178 UR  1  58.00  82.00  54.40  50.67  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687154 SHIVANGI  THAPA Female No  178  10 179 OBC-B  1  58.00  70.00  56.40  59.88  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725051 NIRUPAM  SINGHA Male No  179  67 180 SC  1  58.00  68.00  55.83  47.14  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Rule6
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Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002898558 SARTHAK  PAUL Male No  180 181 UR  1  58.00  65.00  56.60  57.86  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834815 SMRITI  ROY PRAMANIK Female No  181  68 182 SC  5  58.00  58.00  55.67  52.57  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927259 AJAY  SARKAR Male No  182  5 183 OBC-A  2  57.75  67.00  54.33  79.57  7651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755017 SIRYANSIR  RANA Female No  183  11 184 OBC-B  1  57.50  75.00  56.20  49.56  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601732 BISWAKARMA KRITI SAMIR Female No  184  69 185 SC  3  57.50  70.00  53.50  69.33  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873051 ADITYA  MANDAL Male No  185 186 UR  1  57.50  63.00  56.00  53.43  7210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601448 ARGHADIP  ROY Male No  186  70 187 SC  8  57.25  58.00  54.40  52.00  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787484 TANUSRI  ROY Female No  187  71 188 SC  1  57.00  70.00  55.60  79.71  7250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646391 BANIK  MODAK Male No  188  12 189 OBC-B  6  57.00  58.00  55.80  52.00  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716053 MABIA  KHATUN Female No  189 190 UR  10  56.75  50.00  53.50  86.75  7465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684269 DIKSHA  CHHETRI Female No  190 191 UR  4  56.50  70.00  54.00  55.50  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473752 SMRITI  MOHANTA Female No  191  72 192 SC  3  56.50  49.00  52.67  68.86  7035.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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A002880982 MD BELAL HUSSAIN Male No  192  6 193 OBC-A  3  56.25  55.00  55.00  76.86  7047.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723385 SHUBHRAJIT  MAITRA Male No  193  73 194 SC  1  55.75  60.00  51.83  58.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729813 MADHURIMA  BARMAN Female No  194  74 195 SC  2  54.75  54.00  53.20  73.71  7441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486821 JAYITA  SAHA Female No  195 196 UR  10  54.50  57.00  52.00  71.14  7349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795287 KHOKHAN  BISWAS Male No  196  75 197 SC  16  54.50  54.00  53.60  74.57  7648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555042 SNEHA  ROY Female No  197 198 UR  1  54.25  61.00  53.20  55.80  7292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699235 TANISHA  KUMARI Female No  198 199 UR  1  54.25  50.00  53.17  54.67  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622293 GOURAV KUMAR MISHRA Male No  199 200 UR  1  53.00  55.00  52.60  55.13  6299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490601 ANGELA  MAHATO Female No  200 201 UR  1  52.75  57.00  51.17  44.43  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888996 SEULI  ADHIKARY Female No  201  76 202 SC  5  52.50  60.00  51.20  71.43  7265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794012 SWAPNADEEP  ROY Male No  202  77 203 SC  1  52.25  51.00  51.40  45.86  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596021 RITUSHREE  SAHA Female No  203 204 UR  1  52.25  47.00  51.80  66.57  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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List Type: UR
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Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002510037 NASIF MAMUD SARKAR Male No  204 205 UR  1  50.75  50.00  49.40  50.14  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512046 DANA  GHOSH Female No  205 206 UR  6  50.75  43.00  50.20  88.71  7363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611020 RUHI  KUMARI Female No  206 207 UR  1  50.25  51.00  49.40  73.00  6956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447194 SANSKRITI  LAMA Female No  207  3 208 ST  1  50.00  57.00  48.40  70.71  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444138 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  208  78 209 SC  1  49.75  43.00  49.80  47.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628727 SAHANA  PARVEEN Female No  209 210 UR  1  49.00  43.00  46.60  30.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A002839885 SABBIR  HUSSAIN Male No  11  1 1 OBC-A  6  79.25  70.00  75.67  67.00  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794396 SHAHID  SARKAR Male No  14  2 2 OBC-A  4  78.75  81.00  72.33  85.86  6430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901730 MD JUNAID AHMED Male No  57  3 3 OBC-A  2  70.00  81.00  66.40  49.80  7508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809066 AFSIN  NIGAR Female No  81  4 4 OBC-A  15  68.00  83.00  61.17  60.67  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927259 AJAY  SARKAR Male No  182  5 5 OBC-A  2  57.75  67.00  54.33  79.57  7651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880982 MD BELAL HUSSAIN Male No  192  6 6 OBC-A  3  56.25  55.00  55.00  76.86  7047.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B
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Tie Break 
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A002703419 MUSKAN  MAHATO Female No  20  1 1 OBC-B  5  77.75  78.00  72.50  72.63  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757267 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  41  2 2 OBC-B  4  72.75  90.00  65.17  80.43  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722162 SOVA  RAI Female No  44  3 3 OBC-B  11  72.00  84.00  67.00  61.57  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646821 GOURI  SUTRADHAR Female No  66  4 4 OBC-B  1  69.25  88.00  65.40  80.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478319 TUHIN  PAUL Male No  85  5 5 OBC-B  13  67.25  68.00  64.00  85.17  6898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865917 SHAIBAL  PAUL Male No  93  6 6 OBC-B  1  66.75  80.00  62.50  66.14  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930818 SAMRAT  GHOSH Male No  113  7 7 OBC-B  8  64.00  67.00  60.83  71.83  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883507 HIMANSHU  GURUNG Male No  149  8 8 OBC-B  8  60.75  72.00  57.00  70.22  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467453 DIBAKAR  PAUL Male No  162  9 9 OBC-B  2  59.75  65.00  58.00  51.86  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687154 SHIVANGI  THAPA Female No  178  10 10 OBC-B  1  58.00  70.00  56.40  59.88  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755017 SIRYANSIR  RANA Female No  183  11 11 OBC-B  1  57.50  75.00  56.20  49.56  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646391 BANIK  MODAK Male No  188  12 12 OBC-B  6  57.00  58.00  55.80  52.00  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC
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Rule8
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A002817388 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  3  86.50  96.00  79.17  84.00  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894472 MRIDULA  SINGHA Female No  5  2 2 SC  1  81.50  95.00  76.17  79.43  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854351 SHRADDHA  PASWAN Female No  22  3 3 SC  2  76.75  90.00  70.67  71.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915148 SHUBHA  MANDAL Male No  32  4 4 SC  7  74.75  90.00  66.67  63.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772381 DOLI  BISWAS Female No  35  5 5 SC  5  73.50  86.00  64.83  79.57  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922715 ESHA  DAS Female No  36  6 6 SC  2  73.50  78.00  66.83  60.33  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729604 KRISHNENDU  HAZRA Male No  40  7 7 SC  4  73.25  70.00  69.00  66.71  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869600 DHRITI  ROY Female No  43  8 8 SC  6  72.25  93.00  64.33  90.57  7050.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793335 SHUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  45  9 9 SC  1  72.00  81.00  64.50  66.29  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799163 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  46  10 10 SC  4  72.00  80.00  68.20  68.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776726 BISWABASU  DEB SINGHA Male No  47  11 11 SC  10  72.00  78.00  65.67  80.43  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877054 TANMAY  ROY Male No  48  12 12 SC  3  72.00  78.00  65.33  59.71  6209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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A002758844 TIYAS  SARKAR Male No  51  13 13 SC  7  71.75  84.00  65.17  54.14  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739464 SUDIPTA  DAS Male No  53  14 14 SC  4  71.50  73.00  67.60  52.14  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831842 DEBASISH  ROY Male No  55  15 15 SC  4  70.75  87.00  66.80  64.71  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910877 BIKALPITA  HAZRA Female No  58  16 16 SC  2  70.00  77.00  65.00  69.63  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909744 NIGITA  SINGHA Female No  59  17 17 SC  1  69.75  77.00  66.00  55.57  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722626 MAMPI  DAS Female No  60  18 18 SC  4  69.75  70.00  62.33  54.57  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689156 TRISHA  SARKAR Female No  61  19 19 SC  2  69.75  65.00  66.80  57.43  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708097 BITHI  BARMAN Female No  62  20 20 SC  5  69.75  60.00  66.40  69.14  7598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860441 ROPAN  ADHIKARY Male No  65  21 21 SC  10  69.50  81.00  65.80  78.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829306 DOLY  ROY Female No  70  22 22 SC  7  69.00  70.00  65.20  47.71  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931961 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  72  23 23 SC  18  68.75  85.00  65.20  74.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820596 PUJA  DAS Female No  75  24 24 SC  1  68.75  60.00  65.20  64.29  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002749428 TIKLY  DAS Female No  77  25 25 SC  9  68.50  56.00  63.00  42.86  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890395 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  80  26 26 SC  3  68.25  72.00  62.33  60.71  7220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776644 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  83  27 27 SC  8  67.75  92.00  64.20  76.57  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721228 RIYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  86  28 28 SC  4  67.25  66.00  61.50  76.67  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850545 SOUMITRA  BARMAN Male No  89  29 29 SC  1  67.00  81.00  59.83  79.71  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584841 ANKITA  DAS Female No  91  30 30 SC  1  67.00  75.00  64.20  54.57  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824767 SURAJ  MANDAL Male No  92  31 31 SC  1  67.00  74.00  64.60  80.00  7098.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590366 VIVEK  SARKAR Male No  99  32 32 SC  1  66.00  61.00  63.60  70.14  7043.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826688 PUJA  PRAMANIK Female No  102  33 33 SC  3  65.25  67.00  60.50  60.43  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516183 KRIPA  DARNAL Female No  103  34 34 SC  1  65.25  52.00  61.67  38.29  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839158 RIYA  DAS Female No  107  35 35 SC  1  65.00  55.00  62.20  52.29  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770458 ANUJ  ROY Male No  111  36 36 SC  7  64.25  74.00  61.60  48.83  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002622480 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  112  37 37 SC  8  64.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808832 HARSHITA  ADHIKARI Female No  114  38 38 SC  8  63.75  75.00  61.20  71.29  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744046 MITRA  ROY Female No  116  39 39 SC  3  63.50  80.00  61.00  53.71  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669204 MRITTIKA  BARMAN Female No  118  40 40 SC  12  63.25  75.00  58.83  67.43  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881214 JIBAN  SINGHA Male No  120  41 41 SC  1  63.25  60.00  59.50  62.71  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693520 APU  HAZRA Male No  123  42 42 SC  2  63.00  70.00  60.40  67.29  7675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540069 PRERONA  SARKAR Female No  124  43 43 SC  1  63.00  70.00  58.67  50.71  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469322 SIMA  GAIN Female No  126  44 44 SC  3  62.75  53.00  61.20  53.14  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820829 PRATIMA  BARMAN Female No  128  45 45 SC  1  62.50  63.00  60.00  58.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610889 DIBYENDU  BISWAS Male No  129  46 46 SC  2  62.50  55.00  60.00  81.14  7475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807122 JAYDEB  ROY Male No  133  47 47 SC  6  62.00  63.00  58.50  61.29  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469062 TRISHNA  BAROI Female No  134  48 48 SC  1  62.00  60.00  57.00  82.86  7144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002790248 SAYAN  ADHIKARI Male No  137  49 49 SC  3  61.50  76.00  56.67  43.29  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586999 ABHISHEK  ROY Male No  139  50 50 SC  1  61.50  70.00  60.00  71.00  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834126 MOUSAMI  SARKAR Female No  142  51 51 SC  16  61.50  60.00  57.67  94.86  7252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832478 BISHNU  ROY Male No  143  52 52 SC  12  61.50  60.00  57.67  43.29  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685552 RANA  SARKAR Male No  145  53 53 SC  5  61.25  55.00  56.83  68.86  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873063 SUCHITRA  ROY Female No  146  54 54 SC  4  61.00  85.00  58.20  60.29  7275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928525 RAJDIP  SARKAR Male No  148  55 55 SC  1  60.75  80.00  58.60  89.71  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836776 SANCHITA  DUTTA Female No  150  56 56 SC  1  60.75  64.00  56.50  58.71  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538939 ABHIJIT  BALA Male No  151  57 57 SC  4  60.50  81.00  57.80  80.13  7743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844685 SUMIT  ROY Male No  156  58 58 SC  1  60.50  63.00  58.60  38.29  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880322 LABONI  DAS Female No  157  59 59 SC  5  60.50  57.00  58.40  58.71  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667083 RAJYASHREE  ROY Female No  163  60 60 SC  7  59.75  61.00  55.67  82.43  7258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002917613 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  164  61 61 SC  13  59.75  47.00  57.80  80.00  7419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738441 DIPANWITA  BARMAN Female No  168  62 62 SC  4  59.25  48.00  56.33  55.43  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557792 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  171  63 63 SC  13  58.75  71.00  57.00  69.86  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898879 MANIKA  SINGHA Female No  172  64 64 SC  18  58.75  65.00  56.00  78.29  7553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769950 MINAKSHI  ROY Female No  173  65 65 SC  17  58.75  64.00  55.00  68.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787957 JIDAN  ROY Male No  175  66 66 SC  10  58.25  64.00  56.60  53.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725051 NIRUPAM  SINGHA Male No  179  67 67 SC  1  58.00  68.00  55.83  47.14  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834815 SMRITI  ROY PRAMANIK Female No  181  68 68 SC  5  58.00  58.00  55.67  52.57  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601732 BISWAKARMA KRITI SAMIR Female No  184  69 69 SC  3  57.50  70.00  53.50  69.33  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601448 ARGHADIP  ROY Male No  186  70 70 SC  8  57.25  58.00  54.40  52.00  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787484 TANUSRI  ROY Female No  187  71 71 SC  1  57.00  70.00  55.60  79.71  7250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473752 SMRITI  MOHANTA Female No  191  72 72 SC  3  56.50  49.00  52.67  68.86  7035.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002723385 SHUBHRAJIT  MAITRA Male No  193  73 73 SC  1  55.75  60.00  51.83  58.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729813 MADHURIMA  BARMAN Female No  194  74 74 SC  2  54.75  54.00  53.20  73.71  7441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795287 KHOKHAN  BISWAS Male No  196  75 75 SC  16  54.50  54.00  53.60  74.57  7648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888996 SEULI  ADHIKARY Female No  201  76 76 SC  5  52.50  60.00  51.20  71.43  7265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794012 SWAPNADEEP  ROY Male No  202  77 77 SC  1  52.25  51.00  51.40  45.86  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444138 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  208  78 78 SC  1  49.75  43.00  49.80  47.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002830359 SANSKRITI  YONZON Female No  54  1 1 ST  1  71.00  82.00  66.00  71.43  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830310 SNEHA  TAMANG Female No  87  2 2 ST  1  67.00  93.00  63.40  60.89  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447194 SANSKRITI  LAMA Female No  207  3 3 ST  1  50.00  57.00  48.40  70.71  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


